One Hundred Eight

416

丁wenty¨Six

Twenty
丁wenty―丁hree

Thirty¨ Nine
Thirty―丁hree

丁hiゥーFour

175

One Hund「ed Eighteen 18

0ne Hundred Thirty‐ F:ve

Two Hundred tthree 203
Two Hundred ttwenty― Seven
丁hree Hund「 ed     300
丁wo Hundred Seventy― Four

One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Seven 1,257

GOVERNMENTAL
BuSINESS SYSTEMS

Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on Novernber 5, 2OL3

⌒

⌒

County Library Prop 1

YES

City of Alpena,Precinct l

City of Alpena,Precinct 2

City of Alpena,Precinct 3

City of Alpena,Precinct 4

[...]

Alpena County, Michigan

A Precinct Canvass

Alpena County, Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on November 5,2OL3

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

Alpena City Council

MichaelW. Nunneley Flfty‐Five
５

　

４

５

　

４Anna Bass W-l Forty-Four

Cindy Johnson VV‐ | One Hundred Eighteen

County Library Prop 1

118

32NO Thirty‐ Two

County Library Prop 2

Sixty-Seven

City of Alpena, Precinct 2

Alpena City Council∩

Cindy Johnson VV― : 135

57NO

102NO

One Hundred Thirty―Five

County Library Prop 1

Fif$-Seven

County Library Prop 2

ハ

One Hundred Two

GOVERNMENTAL

[...]

County Library Prop 1

（
′

County Library Prop 2

GOVERNMENTAL
BU5:NESS SYSTEMS

County Library Prop 2

YES Seventy-Five

Alpena Township, Precinct 2

County Library Prop 1

County Library Prop?

Alpena Township, Precinct 3

County Library Prop 1

Two Hundred Fifteen 215

Page 5 of 8 Alpena Township, Precinct 4

Alpena County, Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on November 5,2Ot3

Alpena Township, Precinct 5

County Library ProP 1

One Hundred Ninety― One  191YES

YES

Green Township, Precinct 1

County Library ProP 1

[...]

Page 6 of 8

YES

Maple Ridge TownshiP, Precinct 1

51

Alpena CountY, Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on November 5,201.3

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

County Library ProP 1

⌒

YES

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

County Library Prop 1

One Hundred Seventeen 117

County Library Prop 2

Seventy-Seven

⌒

GOVERNMENTAL
BuS!NESS SYSTEMS

County Library ProP 2

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

County Library ProP 1

County Library Prop 2

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

County Library ProP 1

Page 7 of 8

YES

Wilson Township, Precinct 1